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310 3

DEC0054 MEGG
NO NAME PIECE

1

2

5

6

8

LEFT SIDE PART

BOTTOM PART

MIDDLE PART

RIGHT SIDE SHELF7

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

3

4

9

10

BACK PANEL

SHELF

3 PCS

2 PCS

3 PCS

1 PC

1 PC

RIGHT SIDE PART

DOWEL
D

X 11

NO İSİM MİKTAR

1

2

5

6

8

SOL DİKME

ALT TABLA

DİKME

ÜST TABLA

SOL KISA RAF7

1 Adet

1 Adet

RAF

3

4

9

10 SAĞ DİKME

ARKA PANEL

RAF

1 Adet

3 Adet

2 Adet

3 Adet

1 Adet

1 Adet

1 AdetBOTTOM PART

SHELF

SAĞ KISA RAFLEFT SIDE SHELF

1 PC 1 Adet

MATERIALS

max
15 kg

30 dk

9
CABINET SCREW

E
X 43

PLUG
F

X 43
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D
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